RFID tag reader for;I:ID-RDGS phones
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The HD-RD65 RFID reader is an elegant and easy-to-use device for identifying
goods and people based on radio frequency technology and works with
any smartphone that has a micro USB port.



Z8 RFID tag reader for HD-RD65 phones

Model

Baumaterial

Method of reading

Confirmation of thereading

Interface

Weight of the device

Weight with packaging

Dimensions of the device
Dimensions of the packaging

Reading speed

HD-RD65

ABS
automatically
light signal

UsB

209

509
35x35x7mm
70x70x20mm
~200ms

Moisture during storage
Time between measurements

Reading distance

Operating frequency

Output format

Power supply

Operating temperature

Storage temperature

Humidity during operation

Readable chips

0-90%

05s

0,5-80mm

125 kHz

10-digit decimal number
USBDC5V

-10-70°C

-20-80°C

0-90%

EMA4100, SMC4001, EM4200, EM4305,
15577

HDWR

Hardware for business



