RFID tag reader for HD-RD65 phones



The HD-RD65 RFID reader is an elegant and easy-to-use device for identifying goods and people based on radio frequency technology and works with any smartphone that has a micro USB port.

2 RFID tag reader for HD-RD65 phones

Model	HD-RD65	Moisture during storage	0-90%
Baumaterial	ABS	Time between measurements	0,5 s
Method of reading	automatically	Reading distance	0,5-80 mm
Confirmation of the reading	light signal	Operating frequency	125 kHz
Interface	USB	Output format	10-digit decimal number
Weight of the device	20 g	Power supply	USB DC 5V
Weight with packaging	50 g	Operating temperature	-10-70℃
Dimensions of the device	35 x 35 x 7 mm	Storage temperature	-20-80℃
Dimensions of the packaging	70 x 70 x 20 mm	Humidity during operation	0-90%
Reading speed	~ 200 ms	Readable chips	EM4100, SMC4001, EM4200, EM4305, T5577



